SDG7000A Series
Arbitrary Waveform
Generator
Data Sheet
EN01A
WWW.SIGLENT.COM                                                                                                1
Product Overview
SIGLENT’s SDG7000A is a family of dual-channel

SDG7000A Arbitrary Waveform Generator
18                                                                                     WWW.SIGLENT.COM
Ordering Information
Product Description
SDG7102A 1 GHz, 5 GSa/s, 14-bit, 512 Mpts, 5-inch capacitive touch screen
SDG7052A 500 MHz, 5 GSa/s, 14-bit, 512 Mpts, 5-inch capacitive touch screen
SDG7032A 350 MHz, 5 GSa/s, 14-bit, 512 Mpts, 5-inch capacitive touch screen
Standard Configurations
USB cable×1
BNCcoaxial cable×2
Quick start ×1
Power cord ×1
Wireless mouse×1
Optional Configurations Model
20 dB Attenuator ATT-20dB
Single Instrument Rack Mount Kit SSG-RMK
USB-GPIB Adapter USB-GPIB
High precision OCXO (Installed at the factory, cannot be
added after purchase)
10M_OCXO_L
Digital Bus Kit-LVTTL DIG-LVTTL
Digital Bus Kit-LVDS (Without RF cables) DIG-LVDS
Digital Bus Kit-LVDS (With 32 RF cables) DIG-LVDS-2
IQ Signal Generator Function (software) SDG-7000A-IQ
350 MHz to 500 MHz bandwidth upgrade (software） SDG-7000A-BW05
500 MHz to 1 GHz bandwidth upgrade (software） SDG-7000A-BW10
SDG7000A Arbitrary Waveform Generator
WWW.SIGLENT.COM                                                                                                19
About SIGLENT
SIGLENT is an international high-tech company, concentrating on R&D, sales,
production and services of electronic test & measurement instruments.